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Kelas Inderalaya B

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

2 Tue 29 Aug 2023 10AM - 2PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

197909052003121002;

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

3 Tue 5 Sep 2023 10AM - 2PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

197909052003121002;

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

4 Tue 12 Sep 2023 10AM - 2PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

197909052003121002;

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

3 

Dashboard  My courses  2324-01-PTH2102 BIOKIMIA  General  Kelas Inderalaya B  Kelas Inderalaya B



Mark as done

Session successfully updated
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5 Tue 19 Sep 2023 10AM - 2PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

197909052003121002;

SUGITO, S.TP., M.Si

6 Tue 3 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

7 Tue 10 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

8 Tue 17 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

9 Tue 31 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

10 Tue 7 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

11 Thu 16 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

196801301992032003; Dr.

Ir. Anny Yanuriati,

M.Appl.Sc.

12 Tue 28 Nov 2023 10:30AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PTH2102-L02

BIOKIMIA

Kelas B

1968301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.APPL.sc.

Choose... OK

◄ Attendance Kelas Indralaya B (hidden) Jump to...

Introduction to biochemistry ► 
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